AVIATION ACTIVITIES REPORT FOR FEBRUARY 2022

OPERATIONS

AIR CARRIER
OPERATIONS

2022

2021

20.64%

AIR TAXI OPERATIONS 1,352 818 534 65.28%
GENERAL AVIATION 3,089 3,895 -806 -20.69%
OPERATIONS

MILITARY OPERATIONS 1,143 -447 -39.11%
TOTAL OPERATIONS 7,382 -404 -5.47%

ENPLANED FREIGHT

2,640,107

2,403,581

ENPLANED PASSENGERS 74,227 41,758 32,469 77.76%
DEPLANED PASSENGERS 72,941 40,973 31,968 78.02%
TOTAL PASSENGERS 147,168 82,731 64,437 77.89%

236,526

9.84%

DEPLANED FREIGHT

3,518,907

3,458,523

60,384|

1.75%

TOTAL FREIGHT

OPERATIONS

AIR CARRIER
OPERATIONS

6,159,014

2022

3,845

5,862,104

YEAR-TO-DATE AVIATION ACTIVITIES REPORT FOR FEBRUARY 2022

2021

3,156

296,910

#INC

5.06%

21.83%

AIR TAXI OPERATIONS 2,686 1,727 959 55.53%
GENERAL AVIATION 6,033 7,645 -1,612 -21.09%
OPERATIONS

MILITARY OPERATIONS 1,347 2,455 -1,108 -45.13%
TOTAL OPERATIONS 13,911 14,983 -1,072 -7.15%

ENPLANED PASSENGERS 143,534| 83,722 59,812 71.44%

DEPLANED PASSENGERS

140,043

81,602

58,441

71.62%

TOTAL PASSENGERS

283,577

165,324

118,253

71.53%

12 MONTHS-TO-DATE AVIATION ACTIVITIES REPORT FOR FEBRUARY 2022

OPERATIONS

2021-2022 2020-2021

26,430

ENPLANED FREIGHT 5,191,807 5,436,314 -244,507 -4.50%
DEPLANED FREIGHT 6,815,778 7,575,878 -760,100 -10.03%
TOTAL FREIGHT 12,007,585 13,012,192 -1,004,607 -7.72%

63.59%

AIR TAXI OPERATIONS

18,631

51.41%

GENERAL AVIATION

43,627-I 47,842 -8.81%
OPERATIONS
MILITARY OPERATIONS 9,320 -31.45%
TOTAL OPERATIONS 98,008 9.02%

ENPLANED PASSENGERS 1,061,594 483,000 119.79%
DEPLANED PASSENGERS 1,051,895 481,092 570,803 118.65%
TOTAL PASSENGERS 2,113,489 964,092 1,149,397 119.22%

FREIGHT



ENPLANED FREIGHT 38,079,741 35,880,128 2,199,613 6.13%
DEPLANED FREIGHT 50,146,204| 48,040,952 2,105,252 4.38%
TOTAL FREIGHT 88,225,945 83,921,080 4,304,865 5.13%




