AVIATION ACTIVITIES R	EPORT FOR FE	BRUARY 2022		
OPERATIONS	2022	2021	#INC	%INC
AIR CARRIER	1,841	1,526	315	20.64%
OPERATIONS AIR TAXI OPERATIONS	1,352	818	534	65.28%
GENERAL AVIATION	3,089	3,895	-806	-20.69%
OPERATIONS				
MILITARY OPERATIONS	696	1,143	-447	-39.11%
TOTAL OPERATIONS	6,978	7,382	-404	-5.47%
PASSENGERS				
ENPLANED PASSENGERS	74,227	41,758	32,469	77.76%
DEPLANED PASSENGERS	72,941	40,973	31,968	78.02%
TOTAL PASSENGERS	147,168	82,731	64,437	77.89%
FREIGHT				
ENPLANED FREIGHT	2,640,107	2,403,581	236,526	9.84%
DEPLANED FREIGHT	3,518,907	3,458,523	60,384	1.75%
TOTAL FREIGHT	6,159,014	5,862,104	296,910	5.06%
YEAR-TO-DATE AVIATIO	N ACTIVITIES F	REPORT FOR FE	BRUARY 2022	
OPERATIONS	2022	2021	#INC	%INC
AIR CARRIER	3,845	3,156	689	21.83%
OPERATIONS AIR TAXI OPERATIONS	2,686	1,727	959	55.53%
GENERAL AVIATION OPERATIONS	6,033	7,645	-1,612	-21.09%
MILITARY OPERATIONS	1,347	2,455	-1,108	-45.13%
TOTAL OPERATIONS	13,911	14,983	-1,072	-7.15%
PASSENGERS				
ENPLANED PASSENGERS	143,534	83,722	59,812	71.44%
DEPLANED PASSENGERS	140,043	81,602	58,441	71.62%
TOTAL PASSENGERS	283,577	165,324	118,253	71.53%
FREIGHT				
ENPLANED FREIGHT	5,191,807	5,436,314	-244,507	-4.50%
DEPLANED FREIGHT	6,815,778	7,575,878	-760,100	-10.03%
TOTAL FREIGHT	12,007,585	13,012,192	-1,004,607	-7.72%
12 MONTHS-TO-DATE A	VIATION ACTIVI	TIES REPORT F	OR FEBRUAR	Y 2022
OPERATIONS	2021-2022	2020-2021	#INC	%INC
AIR CARRIER	26,430	16,156	10,274	63.59%
OPERATIONS AIR TAXI OPERATIONS	18,631	12,305	6,326	51.41%
GENERAL AVIATION	43,627	47,842	-4,215	-8.81%
OPERATIONS MILITARY OPERATIONS	9,320	13,595	-4,275	-31.45%
TOTAL OPERATIONS	98,008	89,898	8,110	9.02%
PASSENGERS				
ENPLANED PASSENGERS	1,061,594	483,000	578,594	119.79%
DEPLANED PASSENGERS	1,051,895	481,092	570,803	118.65%
	2 112 400	064.003	1 140 207	119.22%
TOTAL PASSENGERS	2,113,489	964,092	1,149,397	119.22 /0

ENPLANED FREIGHT	38,079,741	35,880,128	2,199,613	6.13%
DEPLANED FREIGHT	50,146,204	48,040,952	2,105,252	4.38%
TOTAL FREIGHT	88,225,945	83,921,080	4,304,865	5.13%